Leighton & Eaton Constantine Parish Council

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2019

Current Assets

Bank Treasurers Account 31.3.2018
Bank Instant Access Account 31.3.2018
unpresented cheques

Total Assets

Represented by
Funds carried forward 1 April 2018
Excess Income over Expenditure 2018/2019

Preparde by Lorna Pardoe
Clerk & RFO

186.94
6079.13
-30.00

5520.46
715.61

6236.07

6236.07



