Leighton & Eaton Constantine Parish Council

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2019

Clerk & RFO

	£	£
Current Assets		
Bank Treasurers Account 31.3.2018	186.94	
Bank Instant Access Account 31.3.2018	6079.13	
unpresented cheques	-30.00	
Total Assets		<u>6236.07</u>
Represented by		
Funds carried forward 1 April 2018	5520.46	
Excess Income over Expenditure 2018/2019	715.61	
		<u>6236.07</u>
Preparde by Lorna Pardoe		